School Fees Schedule for 2017 - Annual - Approved by School Board October 2016

	1 Child	2 Child	3 Child	4 Child
Tuition Fees (65% discount for 2 nd & 3 rd child, 82.5% discount for 4 th child)	1024	1383	1742	1921
Resource and Activity	812	1337	1836	2335
Levy				
(includes Resources, Catholic Futures, Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy, Diaries & other incidental expenses)				
Compulsory Capital Levy	525	525	525	525
Voluntary P&F levy	116	116	116	116
Total - Annual	2477	3361	4219	4897

Extras: Prep Consumables levy = \$180 (\$45 per term)

Leadership Shirts Yr6 tbc Yr. 6 Leadership Program levy \$88.20 (22.05 per term)

Camps Yr. 4-5 Canberra Yr. 6 Prices tbc

Instrumental levy \$10 per semester for Instrumental students only (Terms 2 &3)

School Fees Schedule for 2017 – per term

	1 Child	2 Child	3 Child	4 Child
Tuition Fees	256.00	345.75	435.50	480.25
(65% discount for 2 nd & 3 rd child, 82.5% discount for 4 th child)				
Resource and Activity	203.00	334.25	459.00	583.75
Levy				
(includes Resources, Catholic Futures, Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy, Diaries & other incidental expenses)				
Compulsory Capital Levy	131.25	131.25	131.25	131.25
Voluntary P&F levy	29.00	29.00	29.00	29.00
Total per term	619.25	840.25	1054.75	1224.25

Regards

Peter Delaney | Principal

Our Lady of Mt Carmel Catholic Primary School | Coorparoo

e. pdelaney@bne.catholic.edu.au